
LOT 3
BEACHWAY @ NASSAU LAKE #1B
PB 6/303

SMITH MARIANNE & KIM R
96673 ARRIGO BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-014B-0003-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4057.00

04/29/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

264,421
7,327
85,000

356,748
7,330

349,418
HX HB 50,722

298,696
356,748

0

341,193

2582/0061 7/26/2022 WD Q I 01 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JURLOW KURT &

SMITH MARIANNE & KI

1161/1757 8/13/2003 WD Q I 134,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KB HOME JACKSONVILLE 

JULOW KURT & HAROLD
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B0310876 NEW CONSTR 119,440 01/01/2003

2023HX Base Yr

96673 ARRIGO BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,080 107.6040 142.04 295,443 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1626

BAS 1,626 100 2003 1,626 206,707

FEP 231 80 2012 185 23,518

FGR 445 55 2003 245 31,146

FOP 65 30 2003 20 2,543

PTO 90 5 2012 4 508

2,457 2,080 264,421

FEP=[YR=2012] N9  U3 L3  W14  D3 L3  PTO=[YR=2012]  W10 S9
E10 N9 $ S9 E20$ BAS=[YR=2003]  W39 S35 FGR=[YR=2003]  S23
E21 N21 W19 N2 W2 $ E2 S2 E19 S14 E13 FOP=[YR=2003]  E5 N13
W5 S13 $ N13 E5 N38 $ .

FEP
2012 9

4.2
14

4.2

9

20

PTO
2012

10

9

10

9

BAS
2003

39

35

19

14

13

13

5

38

FGR
2003

23

21

21

19

FOP
2003

5

13

5

13

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 810.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 4,317

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

7,327

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


